
PRESCHOOL HOLIDAYS AND EVENTS 

Please remember, apart from the start and end of school SFUMP will follow the 
Baldwin County School Calendar.  SFUMP will cancel classes if Baldwin County 
cancels classes. 

Meet the Teacher – August 15 

First Day of School – August 16 

HOLIDAYS – NO SCHOOL 

Labor Day – Monday, September 4 

Fall Break – Friday, Oct. 6 – Tuesday, Oct. 10 

Veteran’s Day – Friday, November 10 

Thanksgiving Break – Monday, November 20 – Friday, November 24 

Christmas Break – Friday, December 15 – Tuesday, January 2 

MLK Jr. Holiday – Monday, January 15 

Mardi Gras Break – Monday, February 12 – Friday, February 16 

Spring Break – Monday, March 25 – Monday, April 1 

Last Day of School & Pre-K Graduation – Friday, May 10 

SPECIAL EVENTS 
Our preschool will celebrate many holidays. If needed, we will send out links to 
Signup Genius for each event informing you of the date of your child’s class 
party/special snack and what you can sign up for your child to bring.  These 
school parties are during school hours and usually just a special snack or a special 
school day.  Parents will drop off and pick up like a normal school day.   




